Microscope Kit

My First Lab Duo-Scope Microscope

AmScope 25pc Assorted Specimen
Collection of Prepared Microscope Slides
Glass Slide with Storage Case

Your Microscope Hobby: How To Make
Multi-colored Filters: Rheinberg,
Polarizing, Darkfield and Oblique

Hidden Worlds: Looking Through a
Scientist's Microscope (Scientists in the
Field Series)

SAFE MICROSCOPIC TECHNIQUES
FOR AMATEURS Slide Mounting

Under the Microscope : Earth's Tiniest
Inhabitants - Soil Science for Kids

Jiusion 48Pcs Prepared Microscope Slides
Specimen Animals Insects Plants Flowers
Sample Biological Specimen, Stereo
Microscope Slide for Kids Children
Students Enlighten Education

Science |s Beautiful: Botanical Life: Under
the Microscope

total

80.00

17.99

9.95

9.99

18.00

8.79

11.99

20.30

177.01

Building/Engineering Kit

Arckit 360 Architect Model Building Kit (570
Piece)

K'NEX Thrill Rides - 3-in-1 Classic Amusement
Park Building Set

LEGO Architecture Las Vegas 21047 (501
Pieces)

Amazing Feats of Civil Engineering (Great
Achievements in Engineering)

Carpenter (Careers in the Building Trades: A
Growing Demand)

Working in Green Construction (Careers in the
Building Trades: A Growing Demand)

Woodworking for Young Makers: Fun and Easy
Do-lt-Yourself Projects

Shelters, Shacks, and Shanties: A Guide to
Building Shelters in the Wilderness

total

259.99

52.20

31.99

34.99

24.99

24.95

9.19

21.00

459.30



